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
NEEDED M2354—Beautiful 3 14. GEORGIAN SANDS 31. COMMERCIAL AT ' - 50. BEAUTIFUL BLDG RAPTURE bungalow with 2 kit- Country Club. $275,000 BUILDING LOTS BY
M-2380 — 3 bedrooms,  De9room mobile home M2329°— Afiractive 3 B BEACH ¥.SAND CASTLE ot : P/693 — Lovely 3  chens, 2 baths, panelled 21 PUMPING TOWN OF PENETANG
unfinished home In need living room 13 x 19, bdrms_. central hall, . LOW DOWN e M-2145 — Balm Beach ESTATES - M2358—Glenbrook bedroom bungalow throughout, broadlo- PRQFITS. | PRICES FROM $10,000
of finlahing, tully teparate-dining’ foom, ully Insulseccsine S ppy MENT 3. LOVELY BUNG. office available. Lot 52x ~ M-2368—Lovely3bdrm  Gardens well treed St anilUIL ot waomees And SCushigndd P/ 787 — Over 380 COMPLETELY
Insulated rﬂUghEﬂ in 'BI"QE' Uf”lh" room, 7 x 15 fFﬂfolﬂg fieldstone M-2252 — 4 bdrm ALOW 100" with frﬂH'IIE. 16 x 24’ cottage on over size lot |3l"l_'.|E 208 x 170" bl.llldll"lg southern exposure, floors, full basement, gallons from thi /000 SERUI.{:ED
wiring and plumbing.  Sundeck. Sforage shed, fireplace, patio doors o complete with rec room, ~ M-2344 — 3 bedroom bu”dlng Asklng s22,000, Close to beach. Cedar |ot-Mynicipal water & circular driveway, 1V close to park and e sfnrs '5"3; -
Exterior is completed, sfqve, fridge, all cur- large deck, quiet court p.0-dicomed throug- bungalow wu_ih full . deck shaded by lots of paved roads-Park on the car garage, electric beaches. Only $38,900 pm: gne fllr; ? ;I'I 29 PORTAGE PARK
listed at $19,900. Call 12ins & drapes inc. “close fo sandy beach. hout. Owner has moved basement in nice area. mature trees. ldeal ater for residents. An marine railway, 80' of 1A BEAUTIFUL on p:l cnrnerngl 51{ = P/593 — Cleared
and ask for special $23.000. Owner will hold mor- .4 ic anxious to sell. Tastefully decorated. summer retreat. Won't oy ceilent In-::a;riun dock, beautiful beach, CHOICE Also mudernahz-;a o building lot for sale.
price, tgage. Open to offers. Spotless throughout. last long at $39,900. 51 4 etc. Asking 89,500. P/791 — And vou ‘ gl Don’t miss this one of a
Immediate possession. e ) T e SRS 4 EXECUTIVE own ' this: odern 3. . WHAT ABUY? e pn walk-in - kind buy. 319,000
o T gL \ : - — Huge well P-793 — Very well kept cooler, full basement. | et
Canada Contact treed building lof, ggﬁ:f” 8 bedroom bungalow with  home on quief sfrEeF:'. This business is making 30 BUILDING  LOTS
serviced with municipal | = sq. ft of full basement, large Fireplace In newly money. Require good P-780 — 20,000 sq. ft.
- ! water, located. in a well s'ati"lzu;ivinimi; ihlg living rnurin, dining completed living room down payment, owner Eeauiifulhr treed lot,
i B R established beach area : Fo0n;: “spacious” eat-n il y  hold mortgage, detalls awlag ‘Eaint, area.
8. DHL‘I" ﬂr,guu ¢ 32. AMEHE‘I’MAI{ER W.WINTERIZED with waterfront access bedrooms, brick kitchen, all electric kifr?h?an cun;hir:ﬁi:un available to serlous Short yards from
2. GRACIOUS OLD M-2247 — Renovated on | it SR o Vi M-2290 — And an ideal COTTAGE Only $9,500 : bungalow. Ultra heat. Fenced yard (70’ x r 2 bl buyers. waterfront access.
HOME two levels. 3 bdrms, 24. TEE PEE POINT investment property! M — $34,000 for this — modern kitchen and  150'). Only $48,500. All oy ;ﬁgmms' L ] $11,000. Terms.
M4380 — Sohelous family room, eat-in M-2334 —  Frame This tri-plex is all brick  attractive home with dining room, 4 pc. new home area. AsI::E | gass:shed. 31 COUTNAC BEACH
IVing. room. semarate  ffchen. Large lof. Move bungalow with full and close to downtown. Cathedral ceiling. ceramic tile bath and ng only $29,000. P47 == ' Chale
dlnlngg panel!le:e?:rl:;le in today, owner tran. basement completely Liveinthe3bdrmhome Large deck, circular vanity. 21° living room ¥ cleared, building IG?,
BT A e E-:I:Ir winterized. Waterfront and receive income drive, excellent year with patio doors onto 600 'ii LLEANFRDFI 125° x 180° with large
home fhEl": uge 5 access, try an offer, from the 2 apts. Cali round location. 5q. ft cedar deck. Full P. 782 From T;hls mature trees. Owner
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